
Motor Vehicle Dealer License Cancellations, Revocations, 

Suspensions and Reinstatements 

Tax Collectors and Licensed Motor Vehicle Auctions 
 

March 22, 2017 

Dealership City/County License No. 

CANCELLED: 

Vin Twin LLC Largo/Pinellas VI-1103796 

Best Value Auto Sales Inc Tampa/Hillsborough VI-1015047 

Cash & Dash Auto Sales Inc Newberry/Alachua VI-1088221 

Kingdom Motors Inc Ocala/Marion VI-1024277 

   

REVOKED: 

   

   

   

SUSPENDED: 

Florida Auto Service Inc Orlando/Orange VI-1002448 

No Reins Equine LLC Dade City/Pasco RV-1087196 

American Bedliners & Truck Accessories, Inc Jacksonville/Duval RU-1114637 

Kathrenn Investments Inc dba Kathy’s Kars St Petersburg/Pinellas RU-1109622 

Greystone FRM LLC Hudson/Pasco RU-1101557 

GS Auto Center Corp Orlando/Orange VI-1003279 

Robert M Simon dba Simon Classics Ft Myers/Lee VI-1003546 

Affordable Import Auto Inc Longwood/Seminole VI-1003632 

Priceless Car & Truck Sales Inc Lakeland/Polk VI-1010125 

Judy M Donnelly dba Donnelly Auto Sales Zephyrhills/Pasco VI-1010029 

Daniel W Dick dba Vanel Auto Sales Tampa/Hillsborough VI-1008480 

D & L Auto Mart Inc Deland/Volusia VI-1008414 

Fred B Griswold dba Value Line Auto Sales Orlando/Orange VI-1008310 

Bud Lawrence Inc Deland/Volusia VI-1008170 

M & M Auto Sales LLC Orlando/Orange VI-1008024 

Cuda Cars Inc dba Total Automotive Holly Hill/Volusia VI-1006950 

Auto Express Inc Middleburg/Clay VI-1006807 

Tech Auto Sales Inc Hialeah/Dade VI-1005841 

R & S Motorsports Inc Pinellas Park/Pinellas VI-1011016 

Whitestone Auto Sales Inc Lakeland/Polk VI-1010304 

Pristine Motorworks Inc Kissimmee/Oscoela VI-1010250 

REINSTATED: 

Conrad Yelvington Sales LLC Port Orange/Volusia VI-1020992 

Atlantic Motor Cars Inc Pompano Beach/Broward VI-1031976 

Epay Motors Inc Orlando/Orange VI-1011192 

Auto Solutions of Miami LLC Hialeah/Dade VI-1026595 



Suncars Autos Corp Ft Myers/Lee VI-1060981 

Priceless Car & Truck Sales Inc Lakeland/Polk VI-1010125 

Affordable Import Auto Inc Longwood/Seminole VI-1003632 

   
 

 

The listings are valid as of the date posted.  If there is any question about the 

status of a dealer listed you may wish to contact your local DMV Regional 

Office for verification. 


